ProviderNumber
0072324
0096178
0281846
0328188
0415545
0550710
2902710
2902729
2902765
2902783
0025789
0025850
0030700
0073403
0083367
0091571
0101855
0107272
0119288
0124001
0166580
0201077
0201104
0201401
0201868
0201870
0201877
0201879
0243735
0243831
0243837
0243851
0243863
0243899
0243951
0244304
0245436
0245442
0245568
0245571
0245823
0246036
0246372
0249193
0265425
0273085
0273090
0297513
0297550
0301054
0316720
0333756
0335695
0406813
0479218

Provider Name

Mike An Group/Woodbine

Walnut Street Home

Indicus House

Brookpark

Josina Lott Residential And Community Services
Bittersweet Farms

Akins Home

Harbin Home

York Home

Chaucer Home

Rockynol Retirement Community

The Good Shepherd Home

Adams County Manor

Concordia At Sumner

Bowerston Hills Skilled Nursing And Rehabilitation
Four Seasons Of Washington Nursing & Rehab
Colonial Nursing Center Of Rockford

Crystal Care Center Of Portsmouth

Garden Court Nursing & Rehabilitation Center
Mt. Healthy Christian Home, Inc.

West Park Care Center

Rolling Hills Rehabilitation And Care Center Llc
Mt. Airy Gardens Rehabilitation And Nursing Center
Rocky River Gardens Rehabilitation And Nursing Ce

Capital City Gardens Rehabilitation And Nursing Center

Prestige Gardens Rehabilitation And Nursing Center

Country Lane Gardens Rehabilitation And Nursing Center

Maple Gardens Rehabilitation And Nursing Center
Country Meadow Rehabilitation And Nursing Center
Legends Care Rehabilitation And Nursing Center
Crestline Rehabilitation And Nursing Center

The Pavilion Rehabilitation And Nursing Center

The Pinnacle Rehabilitation And Nursing Center
Buckeye Terrace Rehabilitation And Nursing Center
Whispering Hills Rehabilitation And Nursing Center
Addison Heights Health And Rehabilitation Center
Edgewood Manor Of Greenfield

Kenton Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Edgewood Manor Of Lucasville |

Parkview Care Center

Piketon Nursing Center

Ridgewood Manor

Edgewood Manor Of Wellston

Rae-Ann Nursing Center

Harmony Center For Rehabilitation And Healing
Suburban Healthcare And Rehabilitation

Cityview Healthcare And Rehabilitation

Beeghly Oaks Center For Rehabilitation And Healing
Oasis Center For Rehabilitation And Healing
Regency Care Of Copley

Wright Nursing And Rehabilitation Center

Swanton Valley Rehabilitation And Healthcare Center
Avon Oaks Nursing Home

Mt. Washington Care Center

Crandall Medical Center

FacilType
IMR
IMR
IMR
IMR
IMR
IMR
IMR
IMR
IMR
IMR
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL

ProviderStatus
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

FY
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2019
2019
2019
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019



0730043
0845036
2005903
2122018
2305482
2686820
2736196
2791939
2792312
3072688

Grafton Oaks Nursing Center

Aurora Manor Special Care Centre
Mohun Health Care Center

Widows Home Of Dayton

Sunset Village

Friendship Village

Hyde Park Health Center

Manorcare Health Services-Barberton
Manorcare Health Services-Willoughby
Stonespring Of Vandalia

DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL
DUAL

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2019
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2019



